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StnCN Fam

90 449 Stitz Andreas

96 1646 Wundsam Peter
93 114 Chitil Fritz

80 1374 Mullner Markus
66 348 Pernold Josef

32 464 Kristoferitsch Kurt
111140 Pesau Helmut
58 1368 Danis Christian
70 138 Bruckner Werner
72 1657 Kores Arnost
1031648 Foldes Frantisek
145117 Widlak Roman

1551367 Rabenlehner Markus

113530 Fortyn Reinhard
71 1637 Schwarz Josef
146232 Ochsner Marcus
130166 Nausner Thomas
57 156 Hejc Klaus

129200 Trautenberger Josef

18 1003 Handl Johann

86 122 Berndonner Josef
42 567 Hasieber Thomas
74 1379 Kohlmann Harald
76 1647 Bock Bernhard

95 229 Pauser Gerhard
60 276 Hammer Werner
67 312 Matzka Herwig
99 105 Micek Rudolf

31 1418Dangl Gerry
1561378 Rabenlehner Franz
91 115 Gruber Erich

14 125
88 313
92 198
26 128
68 212
169106 Heher Franz

28 1255Wolfram Markus
89 1007 Bossniak Thomas
159238 Janner Gerhard
73 1380 Brei Johannes
125155 Reeb Alfred

9 1493Kraus Wolfgang
1371654 Suchanek Lukas
65 244 Pommerl Walter
1541071 Winter Udo

Wagner Robert

Gube Werner

Bruckner Bernhard

Hasenleithner Erwin

Waldecker Gottfried

Mistelbach

Verein

Falsche Hasen
LCC-Wien

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl
LAC Harlekin

RC Hoval Birkfeld
SV Falkenstein

LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl
Atletic Trebic
Bratislava

SV Ebenthal

KFC Kleinebersdorf
Justizsportverein
Triatlonclub Zwojho
LC Erste Bank

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Waldviertel

LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin

LC Waldviertel

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin
Komaru Runners Hohenau
ULT Deutsch Wagram
KFC Kleinebersdorf
HSV Mistelbach

LC Strasshof

Falsche Hasen

Falsche Hasen

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

WAT 20

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
KSV Flughafen Wien
KHB Radegast

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

@
3
Za)

LItk

Zeit
41:05
41:32
42:21
43:18
43:57
43:58
44:15
44:19
44:29
44:40
45:24
46:01
46:07
46:14
46:23
46:29
46:40
46:54
47:08
47:13
47:47
48:01
48:06
48:07
48:11
48:17
359 48:31
50 2 48:33
35 10 48:34
30 3 48:48
50 3 4851
35 11 49:02
30 4 49:03
45 4 49:04
35 12 49:12
35 13 49:35
50 4 49551
35 14 49:58
40 8 50:17
40 9 50:45
455 50:45
35 15 50:55
35 16 50:59
20 6 51:07
305 51:14
35 17 51:47

351
352
353
301
354
40 1
201
40 2
355
501
20 2
20 3
20 4
356
451
30 2
40 3
357
40 4
45 2
45 3
20 5
40 5
358
40 6
40 7

Schnitt
3:24,4
3:26,7
3:30,7
3:35,4
3:38,6
3:38,7
3:40,2
3:40,5
3:41,3
3:42,3
3:45,9
3:48,9
3:49,4
3:50,0
3:50,8
3:51,3
3:52,2
3:53,3
3:54,5
3:54,9
3:57,7
3:58,9
3:59,3
3:59,4
3:59,7
4:00,3
4:01,4
4:01,6
4:01,6
4:02,7
4:03,0
4:03,9
4:04,1
4:04,1
4:04,8
4:06,7
4:08,0
4:08,5
4:10,1
4:12,5
4:12,5
4:13,3
4:13,6
4:14,3
4:14.9
4:17,6

Pkt
100,00
99,12
98,23
97,35
96,46
95,58
94,70
93,81
92,93
92,04
91,16
90,28
89,39
88,51
87,63
86,74
85,86
84,97
84,09
83,21
82,32
81,44
80,55
79,67
78,79
77,90
77,02
76,13
75,25
74,37
73,48
72,60
71,71
70,83
69,95
69,06
68,18
67,29
66,41
65,53
64,64
63,76
62,88
61,99
61,11
60,22



47
48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

121108 Schodl Walter
1311060 Lang Werner
20 1116Fried Dietmar

112126 Haidl Sabine

21 219 Stanzl Reinhard
33 562 Jovanovic Ratko

138175 Eichler Brigitte Dr.
23 124 Newetschny Johann

1521114 Hubeny Wilhelm
82 1195Mikudik Michael

98 1021 Mammerler Verena

19 399
163214
144177
50 287

Peticzka Robert
Pfeiffer Josef
Langer Sonja Mag.
Gotsch Wolfgang
27 102 Stoger Robert
139315 Pauer Gabriele
37 1642 Heindl Robert
135376 Kuchinka Heinz
136112 Lukas Alfred

3 248 Geringer Gerald
16 176 Mauer Karl
1001215 Pekert Christian
6 268 Herzog Eduard
105326 Bockl Gottfried
38 209 Tschapka Regina
1321653 Korkisch Robert
49 1253 Lukas Gabi

47 1014 Kolar Josef

53 111 Pfundner Herbert
157293 Streit Alexander
97 173 Schwayer Gerti
140589 Pauer Peter
150184 Woagner Eduard
2 109 Geringer Reinhard
34 1189 Charwot Andreas
5 1452 Neuzil Wolfgang
78 107 Dobesch Johann
106206 Weber Elisabeth
24 1118 Kalem Susanne
147185 Fellner Leopold
158217 Kugler Alfred
1611555 Lukas Walter
1511651 Schneider Franz

69 127 Gube Helmut Mag.
45 377 Hirschbhock Friedrich

79 1022 Bahr Eva

43 574 Wirzl Erich
Horesovsky

102110 Christoph

LAC Harlekin

Resnik Xtreme Team
LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf

LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
GSV NO

Wagramer Fight Club
LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin
Komaru Runners Hohenau
LAC Harlekin

LC Erste Bank

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Bohlervereinigung

LC Cafe Haferl

OTB Neusiedl/Zaya
Komaru Runners Hohenau
LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl

Komaru Runners Hohenau

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Komaru Runners Hohenau
LCC Wien

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Erste Bank

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Wienerwaldsee

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULC Weinland
LC Strasshof

OTB-Turnverein Neusied|
Marc Aurel

LAC Harlekin

LC Waldviertel

Komaru Runners Hohenau
WSV Prein/Reichenau

Philips

T TSIzttt = L2

456 51:52
35 18 51:53
35 19 51:56

20 1 51:57

306 52:20
50 5 52:26
351 52:30
50 6 52:42
50 7 52:56
20 7 53:00
20 2 53:13
35 20 53:23
50 8 53:37
20 3 53:42
30 7 53:44
457 53:48
401 53:50
40 10 53:59
60 1 54:05
50 9 54:07
40 11 54:17
40 12 54:21
30 8 54:30
45 8 54:32
50 10 54:46
40 2 54:46
40 13 55:01
30 1 55:07
35 21 55:08
60 2 55:20
Jul 55:22
352 55:37
40 14 55:38
40 15 55:47
40 16 55:56
35 22 56:09
459 56:28
45 10 56:39
Jul 56:42
40 3 57:04
50 11 57:19
45 11 57:32
35 23 57:34
40 17 57:58
50 12 58:00
60 3 58:07
40 4 58:20
45 12 58:23

20 8 58:28

4:18,1
4:18,2
4:18,4

4:18,5

4:20,4
4:20,9
4:21,2
4:22,2
4:23,3
4:23,7
4:24.8
4:25,6
4:26,8
4:27,1
4:27,3
4:27,7
4:27.8
4:28,6
4:29,1
4:29,2
4:30,1
4:30,4
4:31,1
4:31,3
4:32,4
4:32,4
4:33,7
4:34,2
4:34,3
4:35,3
4:35,5
4:36,7
4:36,8
4:37,6
4:38,3
4:39,4
4:40,9
4:41,9
4:42,1
4:439
4:45,2
4:46,2
4:46,4
4:48,3
4:48,5
4:49,1
4:50,2
4:50,4

4:50,8

59,34
58,46
57,57

100,00

56,69
55,80
96,19
54,92
54,04
53,15
92,38
52,27
51,38
88,58
50,50
49,62
84,77
48,73
47,85
46,96
46,08
45,20
44,31
43,43
42,54
80,96
41,66
77,15
40,78
39,89
39,01
73,35
38,13
37,24
36,36
35,47
34,59
33,71
69,54
65,73
32,82
31,94
31,05
30,17
29,29
28,40
61,92
27,52

26,63



96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120

121
122
123

124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137

138
139
140

94 1219Kres Gerhard

40 208 Rogner Christa
75 908 Schmidt Johannes
1171649 Sturmer Sebastian

51 627 Karlic Heidi

30 421 Kruspel Walter
127215 Schmieder Sieglinde Osterr. Frauenlauf Verein
11 1558 Mitterholzer Manfred

168298 Antos Helmut
123394 Matzka Rainer

Gaunerstorfer
35 756 Gerhard

46 481 Bichler Gerlinde
1 132 Dietrich Leopold
115133 Bonifazi Gerhard
77 130 Schneider Gerlinde

52 1120Pless Alfred
13 1468 Sax Nicole

22 325 Hofbauer Peter

81 1404 Gindl Andreas
1671400 Mold Gulnther

87 1574 Stadler Gerhard
107575 Proksch Judith Mag.

108861 Lenz Walter
54 104 Seiler Georg

Van Linthoudt
41 318 Roswitha

1181650 Ritzal Robert

104182 Bockl-Kudrna Edith
1641226 Ebenauer Nicole

Nimmerrichter

110194 | conold

1621655 Mehling Reinhold
1261571 Resetarits Gabriela
36 1641 Kogelbauer Josef
56 331 Toroczkai Otilia

1411265 Itze Rudolf

10 1640 Renhardt Daniel
85 919 Schmidt Markus
1431656 Gerstenmayer Alois

1651408 Mold Silvia

1331652 Korkisch Gabriele

61 1643Engel Herbert
63 1644 Hilller Florian

62 1645 Hugo

170222 Schonner Ingrid

44 1619 Muller Josef

15 305 Mauer Romina

Silhavy Johannes

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Men Power
LCC Wien
LAC Harlekin

LC Waldviertel

LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl
LCC-Wien

LCC Wien

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Wagramer Fight Club

Fernwarme Bockfliess
SF Nord

SF Nord

Xtra

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Men Power
LC Cafe Haferl
LAC Harlekin

OFL

LAC Harlekin

ULC Klosterneuburg

LC Cafe Haferl

SK Uniga
OTB Neusiedl/Zaya

=Sz £ T2 £ s £ ZEZS=sZZKZZZ=sZs8Ks £ K=Ktk

309 58:39
353 58:45
35 24 58:51
209 59:19
451 59:52
45 13 59:54
60 1 59:55
35 25 59:57
40 18 1:00:04
40 19 1:00:09

50 13 1:00:10

40 5 1:00:10
45 14 1:00:27
50 14 1:00:36
40 6 1:01:07
60 4 1:01:09
Ju 2 1:01:32
40 20 1:01:56
30 10 1:02:36
45 15 1:02:42
35 26 1:03:27
501 1:03:57
50 15 1:03:57
40 21 1:04:07

50 2 1:04:29

20 10 1:04:34
45 2 1:04:48
30 2 1:06:35

50 16 1:06:55

50 17 1:06:57
354 1:07:53
40 22 1:08:05
40 7 1:08:12
50 18 1:08:37
Ju 2 1:08:44
30 11 1:09:33
60 5 1:10:55
40 8 1:11:19
355 1:11:29
20 11 1:12:52
Ju3 1:17:29

20 12 1:17:29

45 3 1:18:43
35 27 1:18:43
Ju 3 1:25:05

4:51,7
4:52,3
4:52,8
4:55,1
4:57,9
4:58,0
4:58,1
4:58,2
4:58,9
4:59,3

4:59.3

4:59,4
5:00,8
5:01,5
5:04,0
5:04,2
5:06,1
5:08,1
5:11,4
5:11,9
5:15,7
5:18,1
5:18,1
5:19,0

5:20,9

5:21,2
5:22,4
5:31,3

5:32,9

5:33,1
5:37,7
5:38,7
5:39,3
5:41,3
5:41,9
5:46,0
5:52,8
5:54,8
5:55,7
6:02,5
6:25,4

6:25,5

6:31,6
6:31,6
7:03,3

25,75
58,12
24,87
23,98
54,31
23,10
50,50
22,21
21,33
20,45

19,56

46,69
18,68
17,79
42,88
16,91
39,08
16,03
15,14
14,26
13,38
35,27
12,49
11,61

31,46

10,72
27,65
23,85

9,84

8,96
20,04
8,07
16,23
7,19
6,30
5,42
4,54
12,42
8,62
3,65
2,77

1,88

4,81
1,00
1,00






Schiiler: keine Ergebnisse gefunden

Knirpse:

Rg Stn
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222
201
220
216
214

218

236
215
207
225

208

224
227

217

233
203
209
229

213

237
238
219
205
202
221
232
204
234
223
230

CN Fam

1056Mayer Fabian
5053Bergauer Sabrina
5059Najman Pavel
1002Weber Bettina
5020Tancerova Tereza

5011Krizek Sebastian

5045Schdn Angelika
5058Rehrmbacher Lina
5013Seehofer Christine
5066Peticzka Theresa

5054Kraus Alexander

984 Lukas Angelika
1036Wagner Nicola

5010Krizek Katy

5035Knesewicz Raffaela
5051Bergauer Lukas
5029Rumpeltes Mathias
5065Ehrnhofer Daniel
Mitterholzer

5007Alexander

1034Helm Katharina
5025Uncar Johannes
5023Denk Laurell
5005Novak Dorin
5052Habich Raphael
5060Fried Pascal
5061Gube Marion
5004Novak Sophie
5036Pammer Simon
5000Steininger Ramaén
5063Gube Alexander

Mistelbach

Verein

TJ Sokol Prisnotice

OMV Auersthal

ATSV OMV
Auersthal

LC Strasshof
Lanzendorf

TC Prottes
Seyring

KSV Flughafen
Wien

LC Cafe Haferl
ATSV OMV
Auersthal

LC Strasshof
Wien

T2z £ 2T £ 22 2 255852 £ 225529

Resnik Xtreme TeamM

LAC Harlekin

W
w
M

OTB Neusiedl/Zaya M

LAC Harlekin

M

wn

mTmmmmmmmmoOgm M moOomog m Mmoo m OO0 U TOO0O0OO0OX
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Zeit

1:17,0
1:20,8
1:22,0
1:23,1
1:25,6

1:28,5

1:28,9
1:29,5
1:31,8
1:34,3

1:36,9

1:38,9
1:39,4

1:39,9

1:42,5
1:42,8
1:43,4
1:45,6

1:47,4

1:48,9
1:55,1
1:56,9
1:58,6
2:01,0
2:02,0
2:02,8
2:03,4
2:05,1
2:07,1
2:08,3

Pkt
100,00
100,00
94,79
94,18
88,35

89,58

82,53
76,71
70,88
65,06

84,37

59,24
53,41

47,59

41,76
79,16
73,95
68,74

63,53

35,94
58,32
53,11
30,12
47,89
42,68
24,29
18,47
37,47
32,26
27,05



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

231
235
211
212
228
206
226
210

5062Arnberger Dominik LAC Harlekin
5067Stranzl Kristina LC Cafe Haferl
5057Starnberger Daniel Velm Goétzendorf

5009Sax Philipp LCC Wien
5064Ehrnhofer Carmen
5055Pfeifer Paul Gerasdorf

5021Wagner Luca-Anna LC Cafe Haferl
5056Starnberger Felix ~ Velm Goétzendorf

===

MMM T Mg T

5 2:09,1
10 2:20,4
2:34,5
2:35,4
2:37,8
2:50,1
3:02,1
3:14,0

O R~rOOWNOD

21,84
12,65
16,63
11,42
6,82
6,21
1,00
1,00



Mannschaft

Mistelbach

Fam Verein Ges K Zeit
Chitil Fritz LC Cafe Haferl M 35 42:21
Mullner Markus LC Cafe Haferl M 30 43:18
Bruckner Werner LC Cafe Haferl M 35 44:29
Berndonner Josef LC Cafe Haferl M 45 4747
Mammerler Verena LC Cafe Haferl W 20 53:13

1 LC Cafe Haferl 3:51:08
Pernold Josef LAC Harlekin M 35 43:57
Hasieber Thomas LAC Harlekin M 20 48:01
Matzka Herwig LAC Harlekin M 35 4831
Gube Werner LAC Harlekin M 35 49:12
Lukas Gabi LAC Harlekin W 30 55:07

2 LAC Harlekin 4:04:48
Nausner Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40  46:40
Trautenberger Josef ~ ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40  47.08
Pauser Gerhard ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40  48:11
Dangl Gerry ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 48:34
Schwayer Gerti ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 35 55:37

3 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 4:06:10
Bossniak Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 50:17
Reeb Alfred ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 50:55
Pémmerl Walter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 30 51:14
Newetschny Johann ~ ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 50 52:42
Rdgner Christa ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 35 58:45

4 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 4:23:52
Micek Rudolf Komaru Runners Hohenau M 50  48:33
Langer Sonja Mag. Komaru Runners Hohenau W 20  53:42
Pekert Christian Komaru Runners Hohenau M 30 54:30
Tschapka Regina Komaru Runners Hohenau W 40  54:46
Pfundner Herbert Komaru Runners Hohenau M 60 55:20

5 Komaru Runners Hohenau 4:26:51
Hammer Werner LC Cafe Haferl M 40  48:17
Winter Udo LC Cafe Haferl M 35 51:47
Stanzl Reinhard LC Cafe Haferl M 30 52:20
Geringer Gerald LC Cafe Haferl M 40 54:17
Schneider Gerlinde LC Cafe Haferl W 40 1:01:07

6 LC Cafe Haferl 4:27:48
Waldecker Gottfried  LAC Harlekin M 35 49:35
Wolfram Markus LAC Harlekin M 35 49:58
Janner Gerhard LAC Harlekin M 40 50:45
Schodl Walter LAC Harlekin M 45 51:52



10

11

Ebenauer Nicole
LAC Harlekin

Wundsam Peter

Streit Alexander

Karlic Heidi

Pless Alfred

Sax Nicole
LCC Wien

Pfeiffer Josef

Gotsch Wolfgang

Herzog Eduard

Gube Helmut Mag.

Toroczkai Otilia
LAC Harlekin

Bdckl Gottfried

Wagner Eduard

Geringer Reinhard

Bonifazi Gerhard

Bdckl-Kudrna Edith
LC Cafe Haferl

Kuchinka Heinz
Kolar Josef
Dobesch Johann
Hofbauer Peter
Van Linthoudt
Roswitha

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LAC Harlekin

LCC Wien
LCC Wien
LCC Wien
LCC Wien
LCC Wien

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

=

=L =< ==L

s ZZLL

30

35
Ju
45
60
Ju

50
30
45
50
40

50
40
40
50
45

60
35
45
40

50

1:06:35
4:28:44

41:32
55:22
59:52
1:01:09
1:01:32
4:39:28

53:37
53:44
54:32
58:00
1:08:12
4:48:05

54:46
55:47
55:56
1:00:36
1:04:48
4:51:53

54:05
55:08
56:39
1:01:56
1:04:29

4:52:18















